South Caucasus Railways

Yerevan, Tigran Mets, 50, Ra

(+37460) 46 32 84,1-84

Info@Railway.Am

05-06-2025

05-06-2025

05-06-2025

05-06-2025

05-06-2025

30-05-2025

30-05-2025

30-05-2025

30-05-2025

23-06-2025

23-06-2025

23-06-2025

16-06-2025

23-06-2025

16-06-2025

16-06-2025

16-06-2025

16-06-2025

Scr-Ar
025/006

Scr-Gh
025/055

Scr-Gh
025/054

Scr-Gh
025/053

Scr-Gh
025/052

Scr-Gh
025/051

Scr-Gh
025/050

Scr-Gh
025/049

Scr-Gh
025/048

Request For
Quotes

Request For
Quotes

Request For
Quotes

Request For
Quotes

Request For
Quotes

Request For
Quotes

Request For
Quotes

Request For
Quotes

Request For
Quotes

Request For Proposals On The Right To
Conclude A Contract For The Provision
Of Consulting Services On The

Preparation Of Financial Statements In
Accordance With Ifrs, Code Number

Scr-Ar 025/006

Request For Quotation No. Scr-Gk

025/055 On The Right To Conclude A
Contract For The Supply Of Steel Ropes
Request For Quotation No. Scr-Kg

025/054 On The Right To Conclude A

Contract For The Supply Of Rolled
Metal Products

On The Right To Conclude A Contract

For The Supply Of Gravel For Ballast Of
Category Ii, 25-60mm Fractions.

Request For Quotation With Code
Number Scr-Gk 025/053

Request For Quotation No. Scr-Gk
025/052 On The Conclusion Of A
Contract For The Provision Of Technical
Maintenance (Ts) And Current Repair
(Re) Services For Foreign-Made Motor
Vehicles

Request For Quotation No. Scr-Gk
025/051 On The Right To Conclude A
Contract For The Provision Of Services
For The Development Of A Project On
Waste Generation Standards And Limits
On Their Placement

Request For Quotation No. Scr-Gk
025/050 On The Right To Conclude A

Contract For The Supply Of
Transformers

On The Right To Conclude A Supply
Contract For Winter Car Tires Request
For Quotation No. Scr-Gk 025/049
Request For Quotation No. Scr-Gk
025/048 For The Right To Conclude A
Contract For The Provision Of
Specialized Survey Services For
Obtaining An Expert Opinion_
"Conclusion On The Technical

Condition Of The Building" For The
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Purpose Of Further Operation And
Possible Renovation Of The Ltsk

(Locomotive Technical Service Point)

Production Building Of The Gyumri
Locomotive Depot Of "Scr" Cjsc.

"Scr" Cjsc On The Right To Conclude A
Contract For The Provision Of
Compulsory Motor Vehicle Liability
Insurance Services For The Needs Of
The Number Of Requests For Quotation
No. Scr-I'x 025/047
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