(+37460) 46 32 84,1-84

Info@Railway.Am

Info@Railway.Am								
Start Of Application Submission	Application Deadline	Procedure Number	Transaction Type	Procedure Name	Status			
05-06-2025	23-06-2025	Scr-Ar 025/006	Request For Quotes	Request For Proposals On The Right To Conclude A Contract For The Provision Of Consulting Services On The Preparation Of Financial Statements In Accordance With Ifrs, Code Number Scr-Ar 025/006				
05-06-2025	23-06-2025	Scr-Gh 025/055	Request For Quotes	Request For Quotation No. Scr-Gk 025/055 On The Right To Conclude A Contract For The Supply Of Steel Ropes				
05-06-2025	23-06-2025	Scr-Gh 025/054	Request For Quotes	Request For Quotation No. Scr-Kg. 025/054 On The Right To Conclude A Contract For The Supply Of Rolled Metal Products				
05-06-2025	16-06-2025	Scr-Gh 025/053	Request For Quotes	On The Right To Conclude A Contract For The Supply Of Gravel For Ballast Of Category Ii, 25-60mm Fractions. Request For Quotation With Code Number Scr-Gk 025/053				
05-06-2025	23-06-2025	Scr-Gh 025/052	Request For Quotes	Request For Quotation No. Scr-Gk 025/052 On The Conclusion Of A Contract For The Provision Of Technical Maintenance (Ts) And Current Repair (Re) Services For Foreign-Made Motor Vehicles				
30-05-2025	16-06-2025	Scr-Gh 025/051	Request For Quotes	Request For Quotation No. Scr-Gk 025/051 On The Right To Conclude A Contract For The Provision Of Services For The Development Of A Project On Waste Generation Standards And Limits On Their Placement				
30-05-2025	16-06-2025	Scr-Gh 025/050	Request For Quotes	Request For Quotation No. Scr-Gk 025/050 On The Right To Conclude A Contract For The Supply Of Transformers				
30-05-2025	16-06-2025	Scr-Gh 025/049	Request For Quotes	On The Right To Conclude A Supply Contract For Winter Car Tires Request For Quotation No. Scr-Gk 025/049				
30-05-2025	16-06-2025	Scr-Gh 025/048	Request For Quotes	Request For Quotation No. Scr-Gk 025/048 For The Right To Conclude A Contract For The Provision Of Specialized Survey Services For Obtaining An Expert Opinion "Conclusion On The Technical Condition Of The Building" For The				

Start Of Application Submission	Application Deadline	Procedure Number	Transaction Type	Procedure Name	Status
				Purpose Of Further Operation And Possible Renovation Of The Ltsk (Locomotive Technical Service Point) Production Building Of The Gyumri Locomotive Depot Of "Scr" Cjsc.	
30-05-2025	16-06-2025	Scr-Gh 025/047	Request For Quotes	"Scr" Cjsc On The Right To Conclude A Contract For The Provision Of Compulsory Motor Vehicle Liability Insurance Services For The Needs Of The Number Of Requests For Quotation No. Scr-\Gamma x 025/047	